CMF – Flat Stamps
Page 1
Table of Contents
Other Resources ............................................................................................................. 1
Flat Stamps – CMF ......................................................................................................... 2
Technical Specifications: ............................................................................................. 2
Drawing ........................................................................................................................... 3
Standard Dimensions ................................................................................................... 3

available with a wide variety of
punctuation or symbols.
How to order:
For a CMF 3/8" flat type with an
Ampersand - the following code would
be used:
CMF38AA
To order punctuation on a die or stamps
use the appropriate code from the
following list.
-AA Ampersand (&)
-BB Dollar Sign ($)
-BS Back Slash (\)
-CC Comma (,)
-DD Dash (-)
-EE Equals Sign (=)
-GG Semi Colon (;)
-HH Apostrophe (‘)
-II Inch Mark, Quotes (“)
-JJ Underscore (_)
-KK Question Mark (?)
-LL Colon (:)
-MM Multiplication (X)
-NN Number Sign (#)
-Degree Symbol (°)
-PP Period (.)
-QQ Percent Sign (%)
-RR Asterisk (*)
-SS Slash, Diagonal (/)
-TT Number Sign (#)
-US Underscore (_) use JJ
-UU Plus Sign (+)
-VV Left Parenthesis [(]
-WW Right Parenthesis [)]
-YY Exclamation Point (!)
-ZZ At Sign (@)
REG- Registration Symbol (®)
PEN- Pentastar
PUN- Punctuation Other Examples <
> ^ ~ [ ]
Page 13
Custom Flat Dies
Columbia Marking Tools can design and manufacture
custom flat type and dies. CMT can provide a quotation to
any customer custom print. The print or the request may
be sent to
quotes@columbiamt.com.
Customizations:
• Dimensions: This is the most
common customization. A –
Width, B – Height, and C –
Length.
• Font - Classic styles and
replication of characters.
Also, marking in reverse or
mirror for mold marking or the
back of thin material.
• Material
• Engraving Angle
• Engraving Depth
CMT will provide standard parameters for
any component not defined by request or
print.